2025 CRMCA Dues Fee Schedule

Please use this as a reference for calculating your membership dues based on your membership type. Once calculated please enter the total amount on page 1 of the application. For questions, please contact Caroline at 828-329-1671.

	1,180 per year membership fee and \$118 fee per licensed truck or ered through the \$1,180 membership fee.	ver 10 trucks in NC and SC.			
Dues Calculation Worksheet					
Line A.	Membership Fee including Licensed Trucks 1 through 10	\$1180.00			
Line B.	Number of Licensed Trucks over 10 = x \$118	\$			
Total 2025 Dues	Sum of Line A and Line B = Total 2025 Dues	\$			
minimum dues \$11	80.00				
*minimum aues \$11	80.00				

Dues for Associate Members are calculated on annual sales revenue generated from ready mixed concrete producers in North and South Carolina. Our Associate Members are categorized as below:

ASSOCIATE CATEGORY 1: Material Components – Items in the Drum (Admixture, Aggregate, Cement, Fibers and Fly Ash)				
Select One	Amount	2025 Dues Rate		
	0-2 Million in Annual Sales	\$2678		
	2-5 Million in Annual Sales	\$5355		
	Greater than 5 Million in Annual Sales	\$8034		
Total Dues based on selection above for Associate Category 1: \$				

Select One	Amount	2025 Dues Rate
	0-2 Million in Annual Sales	\$1342
	2-5 Million in Annual Sales	\$2678
	Greater than 5 Million in Annual Sales	\$4018
es based on select	ion above for Associate Category 2:	\$

AFFILIATE: Any person, firm or corporation that provides a service to any of our members including Architects, Engineers, Testing Labs and Business Services (insurance, financial, concrete pumpers, etc.)				
	Affiliate Membership	\$540		

Contributions or gifts to the Carolinas Ready Mixed Concrete Association are not deductible as charitable contributions for income tax purposes. However, dues payments are deductible by members as an ordinary and necessary business expense. Note: For 2025, 14% of dues is allocated to lobbying activities and is, therefore, not deductible for federal income tax purposes.

We kindly request that all dues payments be submitted via check. If interested in paying with a credit card, simply call our office at 704-717-9199 as a 3% credit card fee will be applied to any dues amount over \$10,000.